
Musikübertragung & Freisprechfunktion via 
Bluetooth V4.2

Integriertes FM-Radio
Musikwiedergabe pausiert automatisch bei 
eingehendem Anruf
Unterstützt MicroSD Karten bis 32GB
Unterstützt Computer, MP3, CD, AUX–IN 
Faltbarer Kopfhörer mit weicher Polsterung für 
bequemen Sitz
Ausbalancierter Klang in niedrigen und hohen 
Tonbereichen
Einfache Handhabung, super�ach und sehr leicht

Technische Spezi�kationen:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m Übertragungsreichweite
• 5 Funktionen: Bluetooth, Line-IN/AUX-IN, Freisprechen, 

FM-Radio, MicroSD Karte (unterstützt MP3-Format)
• Lautsprecher: Frequenzbereich 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: Frequenzband 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: abgestrahlte Sendeleistung max. 2,5mW
• Eingebauter au�adbarer 400mAh Lithium-Polymer Akku 3.7V
• Ladezeit ~3 Stunden (DC 5V/500mA Netzadapter, nicht 

enthalten)
• Wiedergabezeit ~8 Stunden (max. Lautstärke)
• Standby Zeit ~2 Wochen
• Bluetooth Pro�le: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Lautsprecherimpedanz 32Ω
• Treiber 40mm / Audiostecker 3,5mm
• LED-Anzeige zeigt Betriebsstatus an
• Gewicht / Maße: 150g / Ohrmuschel (L) 15 x (B) 6 x  

(H) 18cm / Kopfhörer (B) 8,5 x (H) 15 x (Breite 
Kopfhörerbügel) 2,8cm

Verpackungsinhalt:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Kopfhörer BT–X27, Micro 
USB-Ladekabel, AUX-IN Kabel, Hochwertige Schutztasche, 
Gebrauchsanleitung

Music transfer & handsfree function via 
Bluetooth V4.2

Built-in FM radio
When incoming call, music playback pauses 
automatically
Supports MicroSD cards up to 32GB
Supports computer, MP3, CD, AUX–IN 
Foldable headphone with soft cushioning for 
comfortable �t
Balanced-clear sound performance in low and high 
sound ranges
Easy to use, super slim and very light 

Technical Speci�cations:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m transmitting distance
• 5 Functions: Bluetooth, Line-IN/AUX-IN, Handsfree, FM 

radio, MicroSD card (supports MP3 format)
• Loudspeakers: frequency range 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: frequency band 2.4GHz
• Bluetooth: radiated transmission power max. 2.5mW
• Built-in rechargable 400mAh lithium polymer battery 3.7V
• Charging time ~3 hours (DC 5V/500mA power adapter, 

not included)
• Playing time ~8 hours (max. volume)
• Standby time ~ 2 weeks          
• Bluetooth pro�les: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP 
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Speaker impedance 32Ω
• Driver unit 40mm / Audio connector 3.5mm
• LED indicator shows the working status
• Weight / Dimensions: 150g / Earphone shell (L) 15 x  

(W) 6 x (H) 18cm / Headphone (W) 8.5 x (H) 15 x (W. 
headphone temple) 2.8cm

Package Contents:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Headphone BT–X27, Micro 
USB charging cable, AUX-IN cable, High quality protective 
case, User Manual

Transfert de musique & fonction mains libres 
par Bluetooth V4.2

Radio FM intégrée 
Réception d’un appel, le lecteur musical est mis 
automatiquement en pause 
Prend en charge cartes MicroSD jusqu'à 32Go
Prend en charge PC, lecteur MP3/CD, AUX–IN 
Casque pliable avec coussin auriculaire doux pour un 
port confortable
Qualité sonore claire et équilibrée pour graves et aigus 
Facile à utiliser, super mince et très léger

Caractéristiques techniques:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m distance de transmission
• 5 Fonctions: Bluetooth, Line–IN/AUX–IN, Mains libres, 

Radio FM, Carte MicroSD (uniquement �chiers MP3)
• Haut-parleurs: gamme de fréquences 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: bande de fréquences 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: puissance d'émission rayonnée max. 2,5mW
• Batterie rechargeable intégrée 400mAh 

lithium-polymère 3.7V
• Durée de charge ~3 heures (adaptateur CC 5V/ 500mA, 

non inclus)
• Autonomie en lecture ~8 heures (volume max.) 
• Autonomie en veille ~2 semaines
• Pro�ls Bluetooth: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP 
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Impédance haut-parleur 32Ω
• Haut-parleur 40mm / Connecteur audio 3,5mm
• LED indique l’état de fonctionnement 
• Poids / Dimensions: 150g / Bandeau du casque (Lo) 15 x 

(La) 6 x (H) 18cm / Écouteurs (La) 8,5 x (H) 15 x (La. 
casque d’écoute tempes) 2,8cm

Contenu de la livraison:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Écouteurs BT–X27, Câble de 
chargement Micro USB, Câble AUX-IN, Étui de protection 
de haut qualité, Manuel d’utilisation

Transferencia de música & función de manos 
libres a través de Bluetooth V4.2

Radio FM incorporada 
Llamada entrante, la reproducción de música se pausa 
automáticamente
Admite tarjetas MicroSD de hasta 32GB 
Admite ordenadores, MP3, CD, AUX–IN 
Auricular plegable con almohadillado para mayor comodidad 
Sonido equilibrado y claro en los tonos bajos y altos 
Muy delgados y ligeros
Fácil de utilizar, super delgado y muy ligero

Especi�caciones técnicas:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m distancia de transmisión
• 5 Funciones: Bluetooth, Line–IN/AUX–IN, Manos libres, 

Radio FM, Tarjeta MicroSD (sólo formato de MP3)
• Altavoces: intervalo de frecuencias 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: banda de frecuencias 2,4GHz
• Bluetooth: potencia de transmisión radiada máx. 2,5mW
• Baterías incorporadas recargables 400mAh de polímero de 

litio 3.7V
• Tiempo de carga ~3 horas (adaptador DC 5V/500mA, no 

incluido)
• Tiempo de reproducción ~8 horas (máximo volumen)
• Tiempo en espera ~2 semanas
• Per�les de Bluetooth: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Impedancia del altavoz 32Ω
• Unidad del controlador 40mm / Conector de audio 3,5mm
• LED indica el estado 
• Peso / Dimensiones: 150g / Cubierta del auricular (L) 15 x 

(An) 6 x  (Al) 18cm / Auriculares (An) 8,5 x (Al) 15 x (An. 
auricular en la sien) 2,8cm

Contenido del paquete:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Auriculares BT-X27, Cable de 
carga Micro USB, Cable de AUX–IN, Bolsa protectora de alta 
calidad, Manual de usuario

Transmisja muzyki & funkcja głośnomówiąca 
poprzez Bluetooth V4.2

Wbudowane radio FM 
W trakcie przychodzącego połączenia, odtwarzanie 
muzyki zostaje automatycznie wstrzymane
Obsługuje karty MicroSD do 32GB
Obsługuje komputer, MP3, CD, AUX-IN
Składane słuchawki z miękkim wyłożeniem zapewniają 
wygodne dopasowanie
Wyważony i czysty dźwięk w niskich i wysokich zakresach
Łatwe użytkowanie, super szczupły i bardzo lekki

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m dystans transmisji
• 5 Funkcje: Bluetooth, Line/AUX-IN, Bezobsługowy, Radio 

FM, Karta MicroSD (obsługuje format MP3)
• Głośniki: zakres częstotliwości 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: pasmo częstotliwości 2,4GHz

Slim Bluetooth
Kopfhörer BT-X27

Kabelloser super �acher Kopfhörer mit 
integrierter Freisprechfunktion und FM Radio

Wireless ultra slim headphone with built-in 
handsfree function and FM radio
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Slim Bluetooth Kopfhörer BT-X27
Kabelloser super �acher Kopfhörer mit integrierter Freisprechfunktion und FM Radio

Wireless ultra slim headphone with built-in handsfree function and FM radio

Musikübertragung /
Music Transfer

Freisprechfunktion /
handsfree Function 

Musikübertragung /
Music Transfer

Freisprechfunktion /
handsfree Function 

400mAh Akku /
400mAh Battery

Bluetooth
Version 4.2

MicroSD Karte /
MicroSD Card

3.5mm AUX-IN

Slim Bluetooth Kopfhörer BT-X27

Slim Bluetooth Kopfhörer BT-X27

• Bluetooth: moc transmisji promieniowania maks. 2,5mW
• Wbudowany 400mAh akumulator litowo-polimerowy 3.7V
• Czas ładowania ~3 godziny (zasilacz DC 5V/500mA, nie 

wliczone)
• Czas odtwarzania ~8 godzin (przy największej głośności)
• Czas gotowości ~2 tygodnie
• Pro�le Bluetooth: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP 
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Impedancja głośnika 32Ω
• Zespół sterownika 40mm / Złącze Audio 3,5mm
• Kontrolka LED pokazuje status roboczy 
• Waga / Wymiary: 150g / Muszla słuchawkowa (D) 15 x (S) 6 

x (W) 18cm / Słuchawka (S) 8,5 x (W) 15 x (S. pałąku 
słuchawek) 2,8cm

Zawartość pakietu:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Słuchawki BT-X27, Kabel do 
ładowania Micro USB, Kabel AUX-IN, Futerał ochronny 
wysokiej jakości, Instrukcja obsługi

Přenos hudby & funkce hands-free přes 
Bluetooth V4.2

Vestavĕné FM rádio
Automatické pozastavení hudby při příchozím hovoru
Podporuje karty MicroSD až do 32GB
Podpora počítačů, MP3, CD, AUX–IN
Skládací sluchátka s měkkým čalouněním pro pohodlné 
nošení
Vyvážený čistý zvuk v nízkých i vysokých tóninách
Snadné používání, velmi tenký a velmi lehký

Specy�kacje techniczne:
• Bluetooth V4.2, ~10m vysílací vzdálenost
• 5 Funkce: Bluetooth, Line–IN/AUX-IN, Hands-free, FM 

rádio, MicroSD karta (podpora formátu MP3)
• Reproduktory: frekvenční rozsah 20Hz~20kHz
• Bluetooth: frekvenční pásmo 2,4GHz

• Bluetooth: radiovaný přenosový výkon max. 2,5mW
• Vestavěná lithium-polymerová 400mAh baterie 3.7V
• Doba nabíjení ~3 hodiny (adaptér DC 5V/500mA, není v ceně)
• Doba přehrávání ~8 hodin (max. hlasitosti)
• Doba pohotovostního režimu ~2 týdny
• Protokoly Bluetooth: HFP, HSP, A2DP, AVRCP
• SNR ≤ 95dB / Impedance reproduktoru 32Ω
• Jednotka ovladače 40mm / Audiokonektor 3,5mm
• LED kontrolka udává provozní stav
• Hmotnost / Rozměry: 150g / Kryt sluchátka (D) 15 x (Š) 6 x  

(V) 18cm / Sluchátko (Š) 8,5 x (V) 15 x (Š. krytu sluchátka) 2,8cm

Obsah balení:
MusicMan® Slim Bluetooth Sluchátka BT–X27, Micro USB 
nabíjecí kabel, AUX-IN kabel, Ochranná taška vysoká kvalita, 
Návod k obsluze S
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Faltbarer Kopfhörer/
Foldable Headphone 

3.5mm AUX-INFaltbarer Kopfhörer / 
Foldable Headphone 

FM Radio

Bluetooth Version 4.2 FM Radio

400mAh Akku /
400mAh Battery

MicroSD Karte /
MicroSD Card
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Black Grey


